A
l
p
t
e
c
h
E

•	 4K immersive Graphics, Media Performance
Core i5-8265U 1,6 - 3.9 GHz, 4 Core, 6MB
Order Information
BPC-U6503  Box PC with Whiskey Lake i3-8145U CPU
BPC-U6505  Box PC with Whiskey Lake i5-8265U CPU
•	 8th. Gen. Intel CPU, Whiskey Lake
UHD 620
Powered by Asus
Computer for Industry
Computer für Industrie
Linux: Ubuntu, Red Head Enterprise, Fedora Workstation
Windows10 pro 64Bit, WIN 10 IOT Enterprise
with Intel Pentium N4200 CPU
® ®
Pentium N4200E 1,1 - 2.5 GHz, 4 Core, 2MB
BPC-U650P  Box PC with Pentium N4200E CPU
w
w
w
.
a
lp
t
e
c
h
.
d
e
A
l
p
t
e
c
h
E
l
e
k
t
r
o
n
i
k
G
m
b
H
Standard Accessories
WMK-600 Wall-mount kit for BPC-600 Series
Optional Accessories
120 GB SSD Intel®  2.5” 120GB SATAIII SSD kit
64 GB SSD mSATA MLC 64GB
MM-4CL-4G DDR4L-2133 4GB SDRAM
MM-4CL-8G DDR4L-2133 8GB SDRAM
PAC-90W 19/24 V/ 90W AC/DC adapter kit
Dimensions
 168
 1
42
 92.30
BPC-U650X
Fanless Embedded Box PC with Intel 8th Gen. Whiskey Lake Core i3 / i5 CPU
® ®
DRK-200 Din rail mounting kit for BPC-200 Series